SECTION 5
HANDLES, KNOBS, PULLS
& TOWEL RAILS
Wholesale Price List OCT 2023
SECTION 5  |  HANDLES2 10/2023
Handles / Knobs / Pulls / Towel Rails
Choosing the right handles and locks can make all

SECTION 5  |  HANDLES SECTION 5  |  HANDLES 310/2023
ROUND D HANDLES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Round D
25mm Ø
200mm
Polished Stainless DD25-200-PS
Satin Stainless DD25-200-SS
210mm
Polished Stainless DD25-210-PS
Satin Stainless DD25-210-SS
Black DD25-210-BK
Brushed Brass DD25-210-BB
Brushed Nickel DD25-210-BN
Gun Metal DD25-210-GM
250mm
Polished Stainless DD25-250-PS
Satin Stainless DD25-250-SS
Black DD25-250-BK
Brushed Brass DD25-250-BB
Brushed Nickel DD25-250-BN
Gun Metal (PVD Brushed) DD25-250-GM
Brushed Copper DD25-250-ABCO
Antique Brass DD25-250-ABR
Black Mirror Chrome DD25-250-BC
Gold Polish DD25-250-GP
RAW Brass (Living Finish) DD25-250-RAW
White (Powdercoated) DD25-250-W
300mm
Polished Stainless DD25-300-PS
Satin Stainless DD25-300-SS
Black DD25-300-BK
400mm
Polished Stainless DD25-400-PS
Satin Stainless DD25-400-SS
Black DD25-400-BK
Brushed Brass DD25-400-BB
500mm
Polished Stainless DD25-500-PS
Satin Stainless DD25-500-SS
Black DD25-500-BK
Brushed Brass DD25-500-BB
600mm Brushed Brass DD25-600-BB
Round D
32mm Ø
300mm
Polished Stainless DD32-300-PS

SECTION 5  |  HANDLES4 10/2023
SQUARE D HANDLES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Square D
20x20mm
250mm
Polished Stainless S418-PS
Black S418-BK
Brushed Brass S418-BB
Brushed Gun Metal S418-BGM
Brushed Copper S418-ABCO
Antique Brass S418-ABR
Black Mirror Chrome S418-BC
RAW Brass (Living Finish) S418-RAW
White (Powdercoated) S418-W
Round Tube
Square D
Matisse 19mm Ø

SECTION 5  |  HANDLES SECTION 5  |  HANDLES 710/2023
ROUND H HANDLES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Round H
19mm Ø
150mm
Polished Stainless H150-PS
Satin Stainless H150-SS
Black H150-BK
210mm
Polished Stainless H210-PS
Satin Stainless H210-SS
Black H210-BK
Brushed Brass H210-BB
Brushed Nickel H210-BN
Gun Metal (PVD Brushed) H210-GM
Round H
22mm Ø 250mm
Polished Stainless H250-PS
Satin Stainless H250-SS
Black H250-BK
Brushed Brass H250-SB
Brushed Nickel H250-BN
Gun Metal (PVD Brushed) H250-GM
Antique Brass H250-ABR
Gold Polish H250-GP
RAW Brass (Living Finish) H250-RAW
White (Powdercoated) H250-W
Round H
25mm Ø 250mm
Polished Stainless GTFR250-PS

SECTION 5  |  HANDLES SECTION 5  |  HANDLES 910/2023
SPECIALITY HANDLES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Single
Round D
25mm Ø
(1x Cap and 1x
Knob)
210mm
Polish Stainless SD25-210CK-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-210CK-SS
250mm
Polish Stainless SD25-250CK-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-250CK-SS
300mm
Polish Stainless SD25-300CK-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-300CK-SS
400mm Polished Stainless SD25-400CK-PS
450mm Polished Stainless SD25-450CK-PS
500mm
Polish Stainless SD25-500CK-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-500CK-SS
Victorian
Solid Bar
203mm
( 8” )

SECTION 5  |  HANDLES10 10/2023
SLIDING DOOR FINGER PULL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Finger Door
Pull Ring
Glass cutout
46mm Dia Hole
Chrome OSS-010-C
Black OSS-010-BK
Brushed Brass OSS-010-BB
Brushed Stainless OSS-010-BS
Gun Metal OSS-010-GM
Commercial Sliding
Door Finger
Glass cut out,
40mm Dia hole

SECTION 5  |  HANDLES12 10/2023
TOWEL RAILS/SINGLE PULL HANDLE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Round Tube
25mm Ø
(Towel Rail)
250mm
Polished Stainless SD25-250-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-250-SS
300mm
Polished Stainless SD25-300-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-300-SS
400mm
Polished Stainless SD25-400-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-400-SS
500mm
Polished Stainless SD25-500-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-500-SS
Matisse
32mm Ø
600mm Polished Stainless HO4-PS
Round Tube
25mm Ø
(Door Handle &
Towel Rail)
200mm & 400mm Polished Stainless DDTR-200-400-PS
250mm & 500mm Polished Stainless DDTR-250-500-PS
BUTTON HEADS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Button Heads
25mm Ø
Polished Stainless BH25-PS
Satin Stainless BH25-SS
Button Heads
32mm Ø
Polished Stainless BH32-PS
Satin Stainless BH32-SS
HANDLE HIGHLIGHT DRESS RINGS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Handle Washer
Dress Ring
25mm Ø OD Polished Chrome W25
30mm Ø OD Polished Chrome W30
38mm Ø OD Polished Chrome W38
43mm Ø OD Polished Chrome W43
OTHER SINGLE AND DOUBLE PULL TOWEL RAIL STYLES AND SIZES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST.
 EP  Electroplated      PC  Powdercoated    LF  Living Finish
SECTION 5  |  HANDLES SECTION 5  |  HANDLES 1310/2023
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FIXING CENTRES FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Round Tube
25mm Ø
(Towel Rail)
250mm
Polished Stainless SD25-250-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-250-SS
300mm
Polished Stainless SD25-300-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-300-SS
400mm
Polished Stainless SD25-400-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-400-SS
500mm
Polished Stainless SD25-500-PS
Satin Stainless SD25-500-SS
Matisse
32mm Ø
600mm Polished Stainless HO4-PS
Round Tube
25mm Ø
(Door Handle &
Towel Rail)
200mm & 400mm Polished Stainless DDTR-200-400-PS
250mm & 500mm Polished Stainless DDTR-250-500-PS
Glass Door Indicator Locks - Sliding Doors
Glass Door Indicator Locks - HINGED Doors
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Indicator Lock
Door to Wall
(Glass Cut Out Required)
Std
Polished Chrome IL700C-C
Satin Chrome IL700C-SC
HD
Polished Chrome IL700C-H-C
Satin Chrome IL700C-H-SC
Indicator Lock
Door to Glass
(Glass Cut Out Required)
Std
Polished Chrome IL701C-C
Satin Chrome IL701C-SC
HD
Polished Chrome IL701C-H-C
Satin Chrome IL701C-H-SC
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Indicator Lock
Door to Wall
(No Glass Cut Out Required)
Polished Chrome IL600C-C
Satin Chrome IL600C-SC
Indicator Lock
Door to Glass
(No Glass Cut Out Required)
Polished Chrome IL601C-C
Satin Chrome IL601C-SC
For Sliding Toilet and Bathroom Doors. To suit 8mm and 10mm glass.
For Hinged Toilet and Bathroom Doors. To suit 8mm and 10mm glass.
GLASS
PREPARATION
SECTION 5  |  HANDLES14 10/2023
LEVER LOCKS & LATCH SETS
Heavy Duty Sliding Door Lock
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH ORDER CODE PRICE
Lever Lockset with cylinder
Locking to timber or aluminium jamb
Polished Stainless LLJ-01-PS
Satin Stainless LLJ-01-SS
Locking to glass sidelight
Polished Stainless LLG-02-PS
Satin Stainless LLG-02-SS
Lever Latchset
Latching to timber or aluminium jamb
Polished Stainless LLJ-03-PS
Satin Stainless LLJ-03-SS
Latching to glass sidelight
Polished Stainless LLG-04-PS
Satin Stainless LLG-04-SS
Strike Box